WaterPAP Bubble PAP Setup
for Infants and Neonates
TM
Convenience
Equipment ready
when needed
Savings
Effective performance
with lower cost
Accuracy
Visual representation
of prescribed pressure
Uniformity
Each patient setup
exactly the same
Ordering Information on Reverse Side
©Copyright 2012 Airways Development LLC, All Rights Reserved
WaterPAP is a Trademark of Airways Development LLC
Latex Free • Made in the USA • MK-9
Ordering Information
Development LLC
WaterPAP Bubble PAP Setup
for Infants and Neonates
TM
Product # Description Quantity
WP-7700
WaterPAP Setup Includes:
Water-Tight Canister with 0-10cm Graduated Label,
10mm Corrugated Tube Affixed with Air Diffuser,
Tube Lock Top & Protective Cover
Box of 9
Case of 36
WP-7705
WaterPAP Starter Kit, Includes:
Four WaterPAP Setups,
One Pole Clamp,
One Stainless Steel Bracket,
One 22x6mm Adapter
Each
CP-2203 Pole Clamp, Attaches Bracket to IV Pole Each
CP-2204 Stainless Steel Bracket, Attaches Setup to Pole Clamp Each
CP-2209 22mm ID x 6mm OD Fitting Combination,
Connects Oxygen Supply Tube to Humidifier Package of 36
CP-2215 22x15x6mm TEE Assembly,
Accepts 15mm Oxygen Sensor, Supply Tube and Humidifier
Box of 5
Case of 20
CP-2218 22x18x6mm TEE Assembly,
Accepts 18mm Oxygen Sensor, Supply Tube and Humidifier
Box of 5
Case of 20
Local distribution provided through:
Independent Medical Associates
Independent Medical Associates
11733 66th Street North, Suite 113
Largo, FL 33771
Phone: (888) 548-4462 • Fax: (888) 548-1462